
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: S.Y.B.B.A. (IB) 2023 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 23BaBibU3101 Major Mandatory A Global Business Environment 22 5 27

III 23BaBibU3102 Major Mandatory A International Marketing 26 1 27

III 23CpCopU1901 Major Mandatory A Generic IKS 26 1 27

III 23BaBibU3501 VSC A Lab Course on International Business 27 0 27

III 23BaBibU3002 OJT/FP A Field Project - I 27 0 27

III 23BaBibU3301 Minor A Foreign Language (German Paper - II) (T+P) 21 6 27

III 23BaBibU3401 OE A Office Administration - III (Basic of MS-Excel) 27 0 27

III 23CpCopU3703 AEC A English Communication Skills - II 27 0 27

III 23CpCopU3001 Project A Fitness 27 0 27

IV 23BaBibU4101 Major Mandatory A Foreign Exchange Operations 11 16 27

IV 23BaBibU4102 Major Mandatory A Import Export Procedure 19 8 27

IV 23BaBibU4003 OJT/FP A Community Engagement Project 25 2 27

IV 23BaBibU4301 Minor A Foreign Language (German Paper - III) (T+P) 19 8 27

IV 23BaBibU4401 OE A Office Administration - IV (Advanced MS-Excel) 27 0 27

IV 23BaBibU4601 SEC A Port Exposure 25 2 27

IV 23CpCopU4701 AEC A MIL - II (Hindi) 15 0 15

IV 23CpCopU4702 AEC A MIL - II (Marathi) 12 0 12

IV 23CpCopU4001 Project A Health & Wellness 22 5 27



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13688 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ADITHI JAYPRAKASH MUDGUNDI

Member ID : 13688 Mother Name : LATA

PRN No. : 232U3-0013688Eligibility No. : 12023001296

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 # 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 08 17 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3301 29 33 62 4 6.2

III 23BaBibU3401 12 25 37 2 7.4

III 23BaBibU3501 08 18 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU1901 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 09 22 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaBibU4003 11 19 30 2 6.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 24 27 51 4 5.1

IV 23BaBibU4102 23 * 26 49 4 4.9

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 34 26 60 4 6.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 13 22 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaBibU4601 15 25 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 22 36 2 7.2

IV 23CpCopU4701 12 15 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 649/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 3/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13563 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ADLINGE SAHIL UDDHAV

Member ID : 13563 Mother Name : SUUNITA UDDHAV ADLINGE

PRN No. : 232U3-0013563Eligibility No. : 12023001322

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 24 24 48 4 4.8

III 23BaBibU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaBibU3301 16 25 41 4 4.1

III 23BaBibU3401 13 23 36 2 7.2

III 23BaBibU3501 08 13 21 2 4.2

III 23CpCopU1901 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 23CpCopU3001 13 28 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 10 16 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaBibU4003 10 17 27 2 5.4

IV 23BaBibU4101 * 11 FF * 02 FF 13 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 30 27 57 4 5.7

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 31 38 69 4 6.9

IV 23BaBibU4401 19 20 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaBibU4601 08 14 22 2 4.4

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF 30 30 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 19 19 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 587/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 4/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13528 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AVHAD AMAN KISHOR

Member ID : 13528 Mother Name : YOGITA

PRN No. : 232U3-0013528Eligibility No. : 12023001347

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3101 16 * Ab FF 16 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3102 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3301 16 * Ab FF 16 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3401 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 23BaBibU3501 08 19 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU1901 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU3001 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 23CpCopU3703 14 20 34 2 6.8

IV 23BaBibU4003 10 12 22 2 4.4

IV 23BaBibU4101 20 * Ab FF 20 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 23 30 53 4 5.3

IV 23BaBibU4301 16 $ 52 68 4 6.8

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 19 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4601 08 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF 30 30 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 08 23 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 490/1100 Total Credits Earned: 28.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 5/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13159 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BANGAR SHUBHAM VIJAY

Member ID : 13159 Mother Name : ASHWINI

PRN No. : 232U3-0013159Eligibility No. : 12023001362

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 * 15 FF 31 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3102 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23BaBibU3301 * 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3401 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 23BaBibU3501 08 15 23 2 4.6

III 23CpCopU1901 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3001 11 28 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 10 13 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaBibU4003 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 * 16 * 13 FF 29 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 19 * 12 FF 31 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 20 * 12 FF 32 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 14 20 34 2 6.8

IV 23BaBibU4601 11 13 24 2 4.8

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 14 27 41 2 8.2

IV 23CpCopU4701 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 516/1100 Total Credits Earned: 28.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 6/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12757 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHANDRA ISSITA MANOJ

Member ID : 12757 Mother Name : MONIKA

PRN No. : 232U3-0012757Eligibility No. : 12023001366

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 34 50 4 5.0

III 23BaBibU3102 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 23BaBibU3301 22 * Ab FF 22 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3401 13 24 37 2 7.4

III 23BaBibU3501 09 17 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU1901 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 23CpCopU3001 15 25 40 2 8.0

III 23CpCopU3703 16 25 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaBibU4003 13 20 33 2 6.6

IV 23BaBibU4101 16 34 50 4 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 28 35 63 4 6.3

IV 23BaBibU4301 18 * 12 FF 30 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 16 19 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaBibU4601 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 16 19 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 10 12 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 596/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 7/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13751 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DARWATKAR SARTHAK SANJAY

Member ID : 13751 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 232U3-0013751Eligibility No. : 12023001345

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3301 20 24 44 4 4.4

III 23BaBibU3401 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 23BaBibU3501 08 16 24 2 4.8

III 23CpCopU1901 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 23CpCopU3001 11 28 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 12 23 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaBibU4003 16 21 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4101 24 30 54 4 5.4

IV 23BaBibU4102 20 30 50 4 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 20 * 39 59 4 5.9

IV 23BaBibU4401 12 25 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4601 12 13 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 26 39 2 7.8

IV 23CpCopU4701 13 14 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 629/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 8/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12348 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DEORA MUSKAN ANIL

Member ID : 12348 Mother Name : NEELAM

PRN No. : 232U3-0012348Eligibility No. : 12023001328

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 08 15 23 2 4.6

III 23BaBibU3101 17 36 53 4 5.3

III 23BaBibU3102 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 23BaBibU3301 29 31 60 4 6.0

III 23BaBibU3401 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 23BaBibU3501 10 23 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU1901 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 23CpCopU3001 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 17 26 43 2 8.6

IV 23BaBibU4003 13 20 33 2 6.6

IV 23BaBibU4101 22 * 28 50 4 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 25 43 68 4 6.8

IV 23BaBibU4301 16 47 63 4 6.3

IV 23BaBibU4401 19 26 45 2 9.0

IV 23BaBibU4601 12 13 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 27 42 2 8.4

IV 23CpCopU4701 09 19 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 701/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 9/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12345 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHMUKH LAXMI SANDEEP

Member ID : 12345 Mother Name : SHWEATLI

PRN No. : 232U3-0012345Eligibility No. : 12023001364

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 26 27 53 4 5.3

III 23BaBibU3102 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 23BaBibU3301 19 39 58 4 5.8

III 23BaBibU3401 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 23BaBibU3501 12 21 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU1901 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU3001 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 12 13 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4003 11 18 29 2 5.8

IV 23BaBibU4101 16 * 06 FF 22 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 23 29 52 4 5.2

IV 23BaBibU4301 16 25 41 4 4.1

IV 23BaBibU4401 11 20 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaBibU4601 10 16 26 2 5.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 23 38 2 7.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 13 24 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 598/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 10/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13830 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHOBLE ABHAY MANOJ

Member ID : 13830 Mother Name : VAISHALI MANOJ DHOBALE

PRN No. : 232U3-0013830Eligibility No. : 12023001361

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3101 18 * 16 FF 34 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3102 08 13 21 2 4.2

III 23BaBibU3301 21 * 19 FF 40 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3401 15 25 40 2 8.0

III 23BaBibU3501 12 17 29 2 5.8

III 23CpCopU1901 15 25 40 2 8.0

III 23CpCopU3001 13 29 42 2 8.4

III 23CpCopU3703 09 20 29 2 5.8

IV 23BaBibU4003 10 16 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaBibU4101 * 06 FF * 04 FF 10 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 23 * 02 FF 25 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 16 27 43 4 4.3

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 21 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaBibU4601 10 17 27 2 5.4

IV 23CpCopU4001 11 30 41 2 8.2

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 21 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 551/1100 Total Credits Earned: 28.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 11/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11633 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAIKWAD TANISHQ SHRISHAIL

Member ID : 11633 Mother Name : ANURADHA

PRN No. : 11047Eligibility No. : 12023001346

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 09 14 23 2 4.6

III 23BaBibU3101 25 28 53 4 5.3

III 23BaBibU3102 13 20 33 2 6.6

III 23BaBibU3301 * 10 FF * 25 35 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3401 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 23BaBibU3501 08 14 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3001 14 27 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 09 21 30 2 6.0

IV 23BaBibU4003 11 19 30 2 6.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 21 * 16 FF 37 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 23 * 17 FF 40 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 33 32 65 4 6.5

IV 23BaBibU4401 16 19 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaBibU4601 15 25 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 19 32 2 6.4

IV 23CpCopU4701 13 16 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 625/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 12/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11786 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAIKWAD UMA DNYANESHWAR

Member ID : 11786 Mother Name : SANGITA DNYANESHWAR GAIKWAD

PRN No. : 232U3-0011786Eligibility No. : 12023001355

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3301 19 24 43 4 4.3

III 23BaBibU3401 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3501 08 15 23 2 4.6

III 23CpCopU1901 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 23CpCopU3001 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU3703 12 20 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBibU4003 17 21 38 2 7.6

IV 23BaBibU4101 18 * 08 FF 26 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 22 27 49 4 4.9

IV 23BaBibU4301 * Ab FF * 24 24 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 16 17 33 2 6.6

IV 23BaBibU4601 15 20 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 11 12 23 2 4.6

IV 23CpCopU4701 11 15 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 525/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 13/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11781 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : HAJARE NIKHIL VIJAY

Member ID : 11781 Mother Name : VIBHUTI

PRN No. : 232U3-0011781Eligibility No. : 12023001309

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 23BaBibU3101 16 29 45 4 4.5

III 23BaBibU3102 10 19 29 2 5.8

III 23BaBibU3301 16 29 45 4 4.5

III 23BaBibU3401 10 28 38 2 7.6

III 23BaBibU3501 08 18 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU1901 12 23 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3001 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 13 24 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4003 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 16 33 49 4 4.9

IV 23BaBibU4102 26 35 61 4 6.1

IV 23BaBibU4301 * Ab FF 34 34 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 16 26 42 2 8.4

IV 23BaBibU4601 09 13 22 2 4.4

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 * Ab FF 15 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 11 22 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 604/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 14/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11607 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KADU NAYAN RAMAKANT

Member ID : 11607 Mother Name : VANDANA

PRN No. : 232U3-0011607Eligibility No. : 12023001327

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3101 16 36 52 4 5.2

III 23BaBibU3102 10 21 31 2 6.2

III 23BaBibU3301 16 52 68 4 6.8

III 23BaBibU3401 09 28 37 2 7.4

III 23BaBibU3501 08 19 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU1901 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 23CpCopU3001 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3703 12 25 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4003 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 16 38 54 4 5.4

IV 23BaBibU4102 27 43 70 4 7.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * Ab FF 48 48 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 15 26 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaBibU4601 11 15 26 2 5.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 * Ab FF 15 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 08 20 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 656/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 15/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13101 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHAN SAIF SANAULLA

Member ID : 13101 Mother Name : NILOFAR SANAULLA KHAN

PRN No. : 232U3-0013101Eligibility No. : 12023001329

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 20 30 2 6.0

III 23BaBibU3101 19 24 43 4 4.3

III 23BaBibU3102 08 14 22 2 4.4

III 23BaBibU3301 05 FF 35 40 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3401 12 24 36 2 7.2

III 23BaBibU3501 08 14 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 13 24 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3001 14 29 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3703 09 15 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaBibU4003 * 11 * 20 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaBibU4101 * 16 * 11 FF 27 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 18 * 24 42 4 4.2

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 16 27 43 4 4.3

IV 23BaBibU4401 17 21 38 2 7.6

IV 23BaBibU4601 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 29 42 2 8.4

IV 23CpCopU4701 09 12 21 2 4.2

Obtained Marks: 541/1100 Total Credits Earned: 34.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 29/12/2025 09:10 PM Pages: 16/30 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13745 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHEDEKAR RUTUJA SAGAR

Member ID : 13745 Mother Name : SARITA

PRN No. : 232U3-0013745Eligibility No. : 12023001339

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 09 13 22 2 4.4

III 23BaBibU3301 19 24 43 4 4.3

III 23BaBibU3401 12 20 32 2 6.4

III 23BaBibU3501 08 18 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU1901 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 11 26 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3703 11 15 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaBibU4003 13 15 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaBibU4101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 25 33 58 4 5.8

IV 23BaBibU4301 18 30 48 4 4.8

IV 23BaBibU4401 15 19 34 2 6.8

IV 23BaBibU4601 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 26 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 09 16 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 547/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12897 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KSHIRSAGAR SHREYA JIVAN

Member ID : 12897 Mother Name : MONIKA

PRN No. : 232U3-0012897Eligibility No. : 12023001334

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 08 16 24 2 4.8

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 10 * 04 FF 14 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3301 28 34 62 4 6.2

III 23BaBibU3401 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 23BaBibU3501 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 23CpCopU1901 14 23 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3001 16 26 42 2 8.4

III 23CpCopU3703 12 14 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaBibU4003 16 20 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaBibU4101 17 * 05 FF 22 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 23 * 16 FF 39 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 17 24 41 4 4.1

IV 23BaBibU4401 17 24 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaBibU4601 14 16 30 2 6.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 23 37 2 7.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 23 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 594/1100 Total Credits Earned: 34.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12346 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KUDALE RITESH ISHWAR

Member ID : 12346 Mother Name : SHWETA

PRN No. : 232U3-0012346Eligibility No. : 12023001331

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3301 21 27 48 4 4.8

III 23BaBibU3401 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 23BaBibU3501 08 14 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3001 16 29 45 2 9.0

III 23CpCopU3703 12 20 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBibU4003 16 20 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaBibU4101 19 24 43 4 4.3

IV 23BaBibU4102 19 30 49 4 4.9

IV 23BaBibU4301 20 * 10 FF 30 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 14 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBibU4601 15 20 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 09 24 33 2 6.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 20 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 607/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11618 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LOHAKARE ATHARV PANDURANG

Member ID : 11618 Mother Name : ASHATAI

PRN No. : 232U3-0011618Eligibility No. : 12023001356

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23BaBibU3301 21 * 40 61 4 6.1

III 23BaBibU3401 10 23 33 2 6.6

III 23BaBibU3501 08 13 21 2 4.2

III 23CpCopU1901 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3001 12 27 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 12 21 33 2 6.6

IV 23BaBibU4003 16 21 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4101 * 16 * 05 FF 21 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 19 28 47 4 4.7

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 29 30 59 4 5.9

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 26 44 2 8.8

IV 23BaBibU4601 10 12 22 2 4.4

IV 23CpCopU4001 12 27 39 2 7.8

IV 23CpCopU4701 13 23 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 608/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12960 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NIMHAN SHRAVANI PRAKASH

Member ID : 12960 Mother Name : POURNIMA

PRN No. : 232U3-0012960Eligibility No. : 12023001323

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3101 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaBibU3301 21 24 45 4 4.5

III 23BaBibU3401 14 23 37 2 7.4

III 23BaBibU3501 08 17 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 24 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3001 14 30 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3703 11 12 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaBibU4003 13 19 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBibU4101 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 22 24 46 4 4.6

IV 23BaBibU4301 16 49 65 4 6.5

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 18 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaBibU4601 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 29 43 2 8.6

IV 23CpCopU4701 13 20 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 618/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12902 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAGARIYA OM RATILAL

Member ID : 12902 Mother Name : POONAM

PRN No. : 232U3-0012902Eligibility No. : 12023001300

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaBibU3301 16 30 46 4 4.6

III 23BaBibU3401 12 25 37 2 7.4

III 23BaBibU3501 08 14 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3001 16 27 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3703 10 12 22 2 4.4

IV 23BaBibU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 * 11 FF * 02 FF 13 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 18 * 13 FF 31 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 27 40 67 4 6.7

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 19 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4601 08 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 13 30 43 2 8.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 16 20 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 538/1100 Total Credits Earned: 34.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13529 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATHARE OM SANTOSH

Member ID : 13529 Mother Name : MEGHA

PRN No. : 232U3-0013529Eligibility No. : 12023001341

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 08 15 23 2 4.6

III 23BaBibU3101 20 24 44 4 4.4

III 23BaBibU3102 09 16 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3301 16 25 41 4 4.1

III 23BaBibU3401 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 23BaBibU3501 08 17 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 23CpCopU3001 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 11 20 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaBibU4003 11 17 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaBibU4101 21 26 47 4 4.7

IV 23BaBibU4102 22 37 59 4 5.9

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 29 33 62 4 6.2

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 23 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaBibU4601 12 18 30 2 6.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 25 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 22 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 646/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12550 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL ATHARVA RAJU

Member ID : 12550 Mother Name : CHHAYA

PRN No. : 232U3-0012550Eligibility No. : 12023001302

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 28 26 54 4 5.4

III 23BaBibU3102 09 15 24 2 4.8

III 23BaBibU3301 * 17 54 71 4 7.1

III 23BaBibU3401 09 27 36 2 7.2

III 23BaBibU3501 08 16 24 2 4.8

III 23CpCopU1901 14 27 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3001 13 26 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 09 18 27 2 5.4

IV 23BaBibU4003 13 20 33 2 6.6

IV 23BaBibU4101 19 25 44 4 4.4

IV 23BaBibU4102 24 25 49 4 4.9

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 22 55 77 4 7.7

IV 23BaBibU4401 13 26 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaBibU4601 11 15 26 2 5.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 30 44 2 8.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 19 23 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 695/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11691 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAR SHIVAM DINESH

Member ID : 11691 Mother Name : VANDANA DINESH PAWAR

PRN No. : 232U3-0011691Eligibility No. : 12023003376

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 * 14 FF 30 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3102 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaBibU3301 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3401 10 21 31 2 6.2

III 23BaBibU3501 09 16 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 24 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3001 12 25 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3703 08 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23BaBibU4003 10 16 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaBibU4101 16 * 07 FF 23 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 17 * 00 FF 17 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 16 35 51 4 5.1

IV 23BaBibU4401 14 25 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaBibU4601 12 13 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 12 27 39 2 7.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 18 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 521/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11697 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAMGADE ATHARVA JITENDRA

Member ID : 11697 Mother Name : BAGESHREE JITENDRA RAMGADE

PRN No. : 232U3-0011697Eligibility No. : 12023001342

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaBibU3102 09 15 24 2 4.8

III 23BaBibU3301 19 41 60 4 6.0

III 23BaBibU3401 15 25 40 2 8.0

III 23BaBibU3501 08 17 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3001 14 28 42 2 8.4

III 23CpCopU3703 11 25 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaBibU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 16 28 44 4 4.4

IV 23BaBibU4102 22 28 50 4 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 16 26 42 4 4.2

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 22 40 2 8.0

IV 23BaBibU4601 08 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 16 25 41 2 8.2

IV 23CpCopU4701 13 18 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 598/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11335 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RATHOD RAM JANARDHAN

Member ID : 11335 Mother Name : SAVEETA

PRN No. : 232U3-0011335Eligibility No. : 12023001368

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3101 17 * Ab FF 17 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3102 10 23 33 2 6.6

III 23BaBibU3301 16 37 53 4 5.3

III 23BaBibU3401 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 23BaBibU3501 08 17 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 13 26 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3001 15 28 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3703 12 20 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBibU4003 15 20 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 * Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 26 29 55 4 5.5

IV 23BaBibU4301 * Ab FF 38 38 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 14 23 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4601 15 18 33 2 6.6

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 29 43 2 8.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 19 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 610/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13630 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SATPUTE VEDANT GHANSHYAM

Member ID : 13630 Mother Name : MONALI GHANSHYAM SATPUTE

PRN No. : 232U3-0013630Eligibility No. : 12023012446

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 23BaBibU3101 16 26 42 4 4.2

III 23BaBibU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaBibU3301 04 FF Ab FF 4 0 0.0

III 23BaBibU3401 16 26 42 2 8.4

III 23BaBibU3501 08 13 21 2 4.2

III 23CpCopU1901 14 29 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3001 15 29 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3703 08 13 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaBibU4003 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaBibU4101 * 08 FF * 09 FF 17 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 16 * 16 FF 32 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 * 09 FF 44 53 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4401 14 21 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaBibU4601 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF 29 29 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 16 19 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 489/1100 Total Credits Earned: 24.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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13806 Student's Name :

Major : International Business : German

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHREYA BHARAT KHATPE

Member ID : 13806 Mother Name : NITA

PRN No. : 232U3-0013806Eligibility No. : 12023001319

Minor

III 23BaBibU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaBibU3101 21 * 24 45 4 4.5

III 23BaBibU3102 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23BaBibU3301 26 33 59 4 5.9

III 23BaBibU3401 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 23BaBibU3501 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU1901 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 11 12 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaBibU4003 11 16 27 2 5.4

IV 23BaBibU4101 16 * 01 FF 17 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4102 21 * 10 FF 31 0 0.0

IV 23BaBibU4301 18 51 69 4 6.9

IV 23BaBibU4401 18 19 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaBibU4601 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 29 44 2 8.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 11 23 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 598/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

4

1

0

5

5

1

0

0

1

1

2

SC
---

Total ---

Total SC

ST
---

Total ---

Total ST

VJ/DTA ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

0

0

2

2

1

0

0

1

1

2

1

0

3

1

0

0

1

4

0

1

0

1

1

5

4

0

9

0

1

0

1

2

0

0

2

0

1

0

1

13

27

VJ/DTA
---

Total ---

Total VJ/DTA

NT(D)
---

Total ---

Total NT(D)

OBC

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total OBC

SBC
B+

Total B+

Total SBC

OPEN

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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